
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 30.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 29.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 28.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 27.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 26.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 25.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 24.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 23.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 22.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 21.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 20.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 19.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 18.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 17.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 16.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 15.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 14.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 13.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 12.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 11.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 10.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 9.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 8.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 7.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 6.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 5.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 4.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 3.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 2.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 1.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1.00

Total Points 468.00
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Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $172.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $113.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $109.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $106.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert $100.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark $100.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $93.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $70.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $66.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $60.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $60.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $50.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $50.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $43.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $43.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally $43.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $30.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $30.00

Total Purse $1,338.00
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Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 73 $100.00

2 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 74 $70.00

3 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 74 $50.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 80 $30.00

5 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 $0.00

6 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 82 $0.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 82 $0.00

8 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 84 $0.00

9 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 85 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 93 $0.00

11 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 95 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 74 $100.00

2 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 76 $70.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 77 $50.00

4 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 78 $30.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 79 $0.00

6 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 81 $0.00

7 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 82 $0.00

8 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 87 $0.00

9 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 91 $0.00

10 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 94 $0.00

11 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 106 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 79 $100.00

2 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 80 $70.00

3 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 82 $50.00

4 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 86 $30.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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5 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 89 $0.00

6 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 89 $0.00

7 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 89 $0.00

8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 92 $0.00

9 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 93 $0.00

10 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 106 $0.00

WD Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles WD $0.00

 DNF Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy  DNF $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00Total Purse Allocated: $750.00
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GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 73 30.00

2 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 74 29.00

3 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 74 28.00

4 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 74 27.00

5 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 76 26.00

6 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 77 25.00

7 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 78 24.00

8 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 79 23.00

9 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 79 22.00

10 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 80 21.00

11 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 80 20.00

12 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 81 19.00

13 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 18.00

14 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 82 17.00

15 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 82 16.00

16 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 82 15.00

17 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 82 14.00

18 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 84 13.00

19 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 85 12.00

20 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 86 11.00

21 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 87 10.00

22 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 89 9.00

23 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 89 8.00

24 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 89 7.00

25 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 91 6.00

26 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 92 5.00

27 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 93 4.00

28 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 93 3.00

29 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 94 2.00

30 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 95 1.00

31 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 106 1.00

32 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 106 1.00

WD Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles WD 0.00

 34 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy  74 1.00
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Total Points Allocated: 468.00Total Points Allocated: 468.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard



Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 2 $72.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 4

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $36.00 Birdie on 13

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $36.00 Birdie on 15

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $36.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00Total Purse Allocated: $180.00
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Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $43.00 Eagle on 15

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $43.00 Eagle on 12

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 1 $43.00 Eagle on 3

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $43.00 Eagle on 5

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1 $43.00 Eagle on 8

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $43.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $258.00Total Purse Allocated: $258.00
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CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Proffitt, Robert $60.00 CTP #3 & #17

None Hawkins, George $30.00 CTP #13

None Denby, Stephen $30.00 CTP #6

None Manahl, James $30.00 LD #8

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00
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